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Children's Legal Centre��www.childrenslegalcentre.com� �

Department of Health��www.doh.gov.uk� �

Education for Choice: www.efc.org.uk� �

Fathers Direct��www.fathersdirect.com� �

fpa: www.fpa.org.uk� �

Fertility UK��www.fertilityuk.org� �

Get Connected: www.getconnected.org.uk� �

Impotence�Association: www.impotence.org.uk� �

Like it is��www.likeitis.org.uk� �

London Lesbian and Gay Switchboard��www.llgs.org.uk� �

Lovelife: www.lovelife.uk.com� �

Marie Stopes��www.mariestopes.org.uk, www.abortioncounselling.co.uk and�

www.abortion-help.co.uk� �

Maternity Alliance��www.maternityalliance.org.uk� �

National Childbirth Trust��www.nctpregnancyandbabycare.com� �

National Endometriosis Society��www.endo.org.uk� �

NHS Direct: www.nhsdirect.nhs.uk� �

National Office of�Statistics:www.statistics.gov.uk� �

Need ��Know���www.need�know.co.uk� �

NSPCC: www.nspcc.org.uk� �

Parentline Plus��www.parentlineplus.org.uk� �

Scottish Child Law Centre��www.sclc.org.uk� �

Sexwise: www.ruthinking.co.uk� �

Teenage Pregnancy�Unit: www.doh.gov.uk/teenagepregnancyunit� �

Terrence Higgins Trust��www.tht.org.uk� �

There�me :www.There�me.com� �

The�Hideout:www.thehideout.org.uk� �

The Site: www.thesite.org.uk� �

Women's�Health: www.womenshealthlondon.org.uk� �

Young Minds��www.youngminds.org.uk��
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